30 � wide government public land road on the west, plot number
7-A-I on the north and plot number 7-A(south eastern part) and
plot number 7-A, (South Western part)on the south . situated at
Maharani Farm, Near Mansarovar ,Jaipur Legacy Hotel Jaipur
Rajasthan - 302020

29-12-2025 /₹ 180711 /-(₹ One lakh
Eighty Thousand Seven Hundred
Eleven Only) NPA (04-12-2025)

Residen�al Plot No. 7-A,North Part of Plot No. 7-A ,Residen�cal
scheme SMS Colony.,Block B Extension North Part of Plot No. 7-A
floor area admeasuring Sq.Ft , Building Name Vistar measuring 35
Ft 3 Inches from east to west towards north and 30� towards

[...]

east 30 � wide government public land road on the west, plot
number 7-A-I on the north and plot number 7-A(south eastern
part) and plot number 7-A, (South Western part)on the south .
situated at Maharani Farm, Near Mansarovar ,Jaipur Legacy Hotel
Jaipur Rajasthan - 302020

29-12-2025 /₹ 4033600 /-(₹ Forty
lakh Thirty Three Thousand Six
Hundred Only) NPA (04-12-2025)

Residen�al Plot No. 7-A,North Part of Plot No. 7-A ,Residen�cal
scheme SMS Colony.,Block B Extension North Part of Plot No. 7-A
floor area admeasuring Sq.Ft , Building Name Vistar measuring 35
Ft 3 Inches from east to west towards north and 30� towards